
 

DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra-certification.de Page 1 of 1 
 

CERTIFICATE 

 

EN 9100:2018 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

Ziegler GmbH 
 

for the scope of certification: 

Area precision engineering:  
Production of complex turned and milled parts and assembly of components. 
 

 

Certified location: 

Bergstraße 5, 88697 Bermatingen, Germany 

 
 
 
Certification structure: Single Site  

 
 

has introduced and effectively implemented a quality management system according to the specified standard 
(EN 9100:2018, based on ISO 9001:2015 and equivalent in technical terms to AS 9100D and JISQ 
9100:2016). This is verified in certification audit report no. A24021399. The audit was performed in 
accordance with EN 9104-001:2013.  

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate issue date: 
Certificate expiry date: 
 

880109019/6 
2024-05-19 
2024-05-20 
2027-05-19 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-05-17 


